Information on floor mounted protection products
including floor rails, bollards and posts.
Floor Mounted
Protection
Section 6
75
6
S

design scheme.
•	� Ideal alternative to wall guards where wall fixings are not
possible such as curtain walling or glass partitioning
•	 304 grade stainless steel – Satin or Polished finish
•	� Comprises 51mm diameter rail with various pillar options and
accessories
•	� Standard and heavy duty pillar and bracket options available
for front and back of house applications
•	 Supplied in 3.0m lengths
•	 Can be curved – contact Gradus for radii information
•	 Suitable for interior use
Heavy Duty Pillar
Slanted Floor Bracket
(straight version also available)
Code Description                                     Ø = Diameter
SSFR51 Stainless Steel Rail 51mm Ø
SSFR51HD/230*
Heavy Duty Pillar 230mm (h)
Stainless Steel
SSFR51FB/180
Straight Floor Bracket 180mm (h)
Satin Stainless Steel
SSFR51SFB/180
Slanted Floor Bracket 180mm (h)
Satin Stainless Steel
SSFR51A90 90° Corner - Internal & External
SSFR51A135 135° Corner - Internal & External
SSFR51SP Joining Splice
SSFR51EC Flat End Cap
SSFR51RET/180 Floor Return 180mm (h)
SSFR51RET/230 Floor Return 230mm (h)
76
Stainless Steel Bollard
Galvanised Steel
Bollard with Cover Kits

Silver
As shown in photo
Can be retro-fitted
code: BA-REF-S
300
height
300
heightheight
300
168
300
height
210 210 210
50mm
Code Description    Ø = Diameter Base Plate Ø
SSP51/550 51mm Ø x 550mm (h) 155mm
SSP51/1000 51mm Ø x 1000mm (h) 155mm
SSP76/550 76mm Ø x 550mm (h) 155mm
SSP76/1000 76mm Ø x 1000mm (h) 155mm
77
6
S
ectio